Case No: 1601887/2015 & Others

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants:

1601887/2015
1601888/2015
1601889/2015
1601890/2015
1601891/2015
1601892/2015
1601893/2015
1601894/2015
1601895/2015
1601896/2015
1601897/2015
1601898/2015
1601899/2015
1601900/2015
1601901/2015
1601902/2015
1601903/2015
1601904/2015
1601905/2015
1601906/2015
1601907/2015
1601909/2015
1601910/2015
1601911/2015
1601912/2015
1601913/2015
1601914/2015
1601915/2015
1601916/2015
1601917/2015
1601918/2015
1601919/2015
1601920/2015
1601921/2015
1601922/2015
1601923/2015
1601924/2015
1601925/2015
1601926/2015
1601927/2015
1601928/2015
1601929/2015
1601930/2015
1601931/2015
1601932/2015
1601933/2015

Mr S Curtis

Mr P J Andrews
Mr R Ashford
Mr N Baylis

Mr P Bebb

Mr D Butler

Mr T W Carless
Mr B Coombes
Mr G Cory

Mr S Curtis

Mr J Cusack

Mr B Davies
Mr W Davies
Mr D Dunn

Mr L Dutton

Mr D Emanuel
Mr A Evans

Mr R Foscolo
Mr L Gardner
Mr S Griffiths
Mr G S Hay

Mr M Holley

Mr A Howells
Mr R Humphreys
Mr N James

Mr R Jones

Mr C Jones

Mr S Jones

Mr O Keuvill

Mr A Kirby

Mr M Litchfield
Mr D MacDonald
Mr P Moore

Mr C Morgan
Mr P J Morgan
Mr D R Owen
Mr L Reed

Mr M A Rees
Mr C Rees

Mr M J Richards
Mr M Rose

Mr G Ryan

Mr M Sheehy
Mr L Summerside
Mr N Thompson
Mr D K Watkins

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



Case No: 1601887/2015 & Others

1601934/2015 Mr A Whithcombe
1601935/2015 Mr C Williams
1601936/2015 Mr R Williams
1601937/2015 Mr A | Williams

Respondent: GE Aircraft Engine Services Limited

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claim by the
claimants.

Employment Judge P Davies

5 January 2017
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